Serial

2b7 52

264.1

263

272.1

272+ 1

295:%

320

Reference

cb/cw/
WP.80

CD/CW/
WP.83

CD/CW/
WP.85
and
Add.l
and
Add. 2

CDh/CwW
WP.88

cbhb/Cw/

WP.94

cb/Cw/
wWP.111

CDh/CW
WP.127

Country

AHCCW

AHCCW

AHCCW

AHCCW

AHCCW

AHCCW

AHCCW

e VB =
Description

Programme of Work of the Ad Hoc
Committee on Chemical Weapons for
the Second Part of the 1984
Session (Not Reproduced)

Programme of Work of the Ad Hoc
Committee on Chemical Weapons for
the Remainder of the 1984 Session
(Not Reproduced)

Draft Report of the Ad Hoc
Committee on Chemical Weapons to
the Conference on Disarmament
(Not Reproduced)

Preliminary Programme of Work for
the Ad Hoc Committee on Chemical
Weapons During the Period 14
January - 1 February 1985 (Not
Reproduced)

Preliminary Programme of Work for
the Week 28 January - 1 February
1985 (Not Reproduced)

Indicative Programme of Work for
the Second Part of the 1985
Session (Not Reproduced)

braft Report of the Ad Hoc
Committee on Chemical Weapons to
the Conference on Disarmament (Not
Reproduced)

Date

17.4.84

16.7.84

8.8.84
15.8.84
14.8.84

14.1.85

25.1.85

14.6.85

12.8.85




