Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
257.2	CD/CW/ WP.80	AHCCW	Programme of Work of the Ad Hoc Committee on Chemical Weapons for the Second Part of the 1984 Session (Not Reproduced)	17.4.84
264.1	CD/CW/ WP.83	AHCCW	Programme of Work of the Ad Hoc Committee on Chemical Weapons for the Remainder of the 1984 Session (Not Reproduced)	16.7.84
268	CD/CW/ WP.85 and Add.1 and Add.2	AHCCW	Draft Report of the Ad Hoc Committee on Chemical Weapons to the Conference on Disarmament (Not Reproduced)	8.8.84 15.8.84 14.8.84
272.1	CD/CW WP.88	AHCCW	Preliminary Programme of Work for the Ad Hoc Committee on Chemical Weapons During the Period 14 January - 1 February 1985 (Not Reproduced)	14.1.85
275.1	CD/CW/ WP.94	AHCCW	Preliminary Programme of Work for the Week 28 January - 1 February 1985 (Not Reproduced)	25.1.85
295.1	CD/CW/ WP.111	AHCCW	Indicative Programme of Work for the Second Part of the 1985 Session (Not Reproduced)	14.6.85
320	CD/CW WP.127	AHCCW	Draft Report of the Ad Hoc Committee on Chemical Weapons to the Conference on Disarmament (Not Reproduced)	12.8.85